VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 242

Frontier Culture Museum of Virginia

Item 242 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$3,115,398	\$3,177,961
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)	\$188,555	\$188,555
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$1,294,606	\$1,294,606
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$1,632,237	\$1,694,800
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,379,699	\$2,442,262
Special	\$735,699	\$735,699